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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202307190002
15190

07/19/2023
11:09:34

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GEORGE
DAVID |

56

96

Lot#:1728
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7

202308020002
31670

08/02/2023
08:11:59

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GOSS AMY

13

Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER

LY
SUBDIVISION

202312010003
47640

12/01/2023
11:36:44

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GREEN
SUSAN D

33

105

Lot#:248
Book:33
Pg:105
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 8
FINAL PLAT

202312120003
56940

12/12/2023
08:08:38

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SCOTT
DANIEL

26

88

Lot#:22
Book:26 Pg:88
Sub:MILL
SPRINGS
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

202312200003
65060

12/20/2023
10:15:02

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MOORE JOHN

27

85

Lot#:950
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

202308090002
40810

08/09/2023
12:15:18

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DALESSIO
GREG

21

94

Lot#:375 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR 23
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 374
AND 375

202310230003
11310

10/23/2023
09:21:19

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JOHNSON
SAVANNAH L

56

96

Lot#:1735
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7

202312210003
66540

12/21/2023
10:44:10

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RICE BRYAN
EDWARD

82

Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:82
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 14TH
SECTOR

202312280003
71840

12/28/2023
02:53:18

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PENDLETON
CEDRICK

22

78

Lot#:26
Book:22 Pg:78
Sub:ASHLEY
BROOK
TOWNHOMES




202312290003
72260

12/29/2023
08:57:06

LOAN STORE
INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

REID HEATH D

14

104

Lot#:123
Book:14
Pg:104
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 5




