Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Party Role= Grantee; Name= LOAN STORE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307190002 15190	07/19/2023 11:09:34	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE DAVID I			56	96		Lot#:1728 Book:56 Pg:96 Sub:BLACKRID GE SOUTH PHASE 7
202308020002 31670	08/02/2023 08:11:59	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSS AMY			13	1		Lot#:16 Book:13 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY SUBDIVISION
202312010003 47640	12/01/2023 11:36:44	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN SUSAN D			33	105		Lot#:248 Book:33 Pg:105 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 8 FINAL PLAT
202312120003 56940	12/12/2023 08:08:38	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT DANIEL			26	88		Lot#:22 Book:26 Pg:88 Sub:MILL SPRINGS ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
202312200003 65060	12/20/2023 10:15:02	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE JOHN			27	85		Lot#:950 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
202308090002 40810	08/09/2023 12:15:18	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DALESSIO GREG			21	94		Lot#:375 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHER LY BELVEDERE SECTOR 23 RESURVEY OF LOTS 374 AND 375
202310230003 11310	10/23/2023 09:21:19	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON SAVANNAH L			56	96		Lot#:1735 Book:56 Pg:96 Sub:BLACKRID GE SOUTH PHASE 7
202312210003 66540	12/21/2023 10:44:10	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE BRYAN EDWARD			9	82		Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:82 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 14TH SECTOR
202312280003 71840	12/28/2023 02:53:18	LOAN STORE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENDLETON CEDRICK			22	78		Lot#:26 Book:22 Pg:78 Sub:ASHLEY BROOK TOWNHOMES

	LOAN STORE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID HEATH D		14	104	Lot#:123 Book:14
								Pg:104 Sub:WEATHER
								LY WINDSOR SECTOR 5